
School of Sport Education NT Top End Region Program 2024 

Term One 

Tues 6/Wed 7/Thurs 8 
February    3.30 – 5.00pm 

Region Selection Trials AFL 12 years and under  Driver 

Tues 13/Wed 14/Thurs 15 
February    3.30 – 4:30pm 

Region Selection Trials Touch Football 12 years and under  Driver 

Tuesday 27 February 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Netball 7-8 Middle Schools Palmerston Rec Centre, Palmerston 

Wednesday 28 February 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Netball Primary Schools Palmerston Rec Centre, Palmerston 

Wednesday 28 February 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Netball Combined Senior Schools Territory Netball Stadium, Marrara 

Thursday 29 February 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Netball 8-9 Middle Schools Palmerston Rec Centre, Palmerston 

Friday 1 March 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Netball Primary Schools Palmerston Rec Centre, Palmerston 

Tue 5/ Wed 6/Thurs 7 March    
3.30 – 5.00pm 

Region Selection Trials Netball 15 years and under 
Good Shepherd, High School Campus, 
Howard Springs 

Tuesday 5 March 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Netball Primary Schools Palmerston Rec Centre, Palmerston 

Tues 19/Wed 20/Thurs 21 
March   3.30 – 5.00pm 

Region Selection Trials Netball 12 years and under  Gray Primary School 

Thursday 21 March 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Volleyball Senior Schools Marrara Indoor Stadium 

Wednesday 27 March 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Football (Soccer) Primary Schools Palmerston Football Club (Gray) 

Thursday 28 March Regional Selection  Tennis 12 years and under 
Expression of interest paperwork due 
to the Top End Region Office 

Tues 2/ Wed 3/Thurs 4 April     
3.30 – 4:30pm 

Region Selection Trials Football 12 years and under  Palmerston Football Club (Gray) 

Friday 5 April 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Cricket Primary Schools Cazaly’s Arena 

  



Term Two 

Thursday 18 April 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 
Rugby 
League/League Tag 

Primary Schools Territory Rugby League Stadium 

Wednesday 24 April 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Senior Schools Palmerston Rec Centre 

Friday 10 May 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Tennis Primary Schools Palmerston Tennis Centre 

Tues 14/Wed 15/Thurs 16 
May   3.30 – 5.00pm 

Region Selection Trials Cricket 12 years and under  Southern Districts Cricket Club 

Wednesday 22 May 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Beach Volleyball Middle Schools Palmerston Indoor Sports Centre 

Friday 24 May 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Beach Volleyball Combined Senior Schools Palmerston Indoor Sports Centre 

Friday 31 May 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Golf 
Combined Middle/Senior 
Schools 

Darwin Golf Club 

Wednesday 5 June 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Golf Combined Primary Schools Darwin Golf Club 

Friday 7 June 
9.00am -12:00pm 

Interschool sport Cross Country 
Combined 
Primary/Middle/Senior 
Schools 

East Point Gun Turrets 

Wednesday 12 June 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Football (Soccer) Middle Schools Palmerston Football Club (Gray) 

Friday 14 June 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Football (Soccer) Senior Schools Larrakia Park 

Monday 17 June Regional Selection  Track and field 10 – 19 Years 
Expression of interest paperwork due 
to the Top End Region Office 

Thursday 20 June 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Hockey Combined Middle Schools Marrara Hockey Turfs 

Friday 21 June 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Hockey Combined Primary Schools Marrara Hockey Turfs 

  



Term Three 

Wednesday 31 July 
7:30am – 4:00pm 

Interschool sport Track and field 
Combined Middle/Senior 
Schools 

Arafura Stadium 

Wednesday 7 August 
9:00 – 2:00pm 

Interschool sport Track and field Primary Schools 
Rural Athletics Club - Freds Pass 
Reserve 

Thursday 15 August 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Touch Football 
Combined Middle/Senior 
Schools 

Territory Rugby League Stadium 

Friday 16 August 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Touch Football Combined Primary Schools Territory Rugby League Stadium 

Friday 23 August 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Squash 
Combined Middle/Senior 
Schools 

Darwin Squash Centre 

Wednesday 28 August 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Beach Volleyball Combined Primary Schools DIBV Winnellie 

Friday 30 August 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Orienteering 
Combined 
Primary/Middle/Senior 
Schools  

TBC 

Wednesday 18 September 
9:00am-2:00pm 

Interschool sport AFL Primary Schools Driver Primary Oval 

Wednesday 18 September 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Table Tennis 
Combined Middle/Senior 
Schools 

Marrara 

Friday 20 September 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Table Tennis Combined Primary  Schools Marrara 

  



Term Four 

Wednesday 16 October 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Badminton Senior Schools Palmerston Rec Centre 

Wednesday 30 October 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Volleyball Middle Schools Marrara Indoor Stadium 

Wednesday 30 October 
5.00 – 7.00pm 

Interschool sport Swimming 
Combined Middle/Senior 
Schools 

TBC 

Friday 1 November 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Swimming Combined Primary Schools TBC 

Thursday 7 November 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Middle Schools (Boys) Palmerston Rec Centre 

Friday 8 November 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Middle Schools (Girls) Palmerston Rec Centre 

Tuesday 12 November 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Primary Schools Palmerston Rec Centre 

Wednesday 13 November 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Primary Schools  Palmerston Rec Centre 

Thursday 14 November 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Primary Schools Palmerston Rec Centre 

Friday 15 November 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport 3x3 Basketball Primary Schools Palmerston Rec Centre 

Friday 6 December 
9.00am – 2.00pm 

Interschool sport Gymnastics Primary Schools Territory Gymnastics 

 


